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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 AISHA H Laksham Veedu, Industial Estate, Puthuuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, Palakkad, 678731

 

2 23/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMARI  V KALANDITHARA, PUDUSSERY, PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERY, MALAMPUZHA, 678623

 

3 23/01/2026 PRASEEDHA  M KALANDITHARA, PUDUSSERY, PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERY, MALAMPUZHA, 678623

 

4 23/01/2026 Suresh R Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

5 23/01/2026 Pradeena K Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

6 23/01/2026 Lakshmikutty K Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

7 23/01/2026 Rajendran R Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623
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8 23/01/2026 Antonysta Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

9 23/01/2026 Jayan M Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

10 23/01/2026 sulesh s Chakkinikkal Veedu, Neelikkad, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

11 23/01/2026 Vinesh N Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

12 23/01/2026 JANAKI M Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

13 23/01/2026 KOWSALYA Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

14 23/01/2026 M SAKTHIVEL Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

15 23/01/2026 GIRIJA T Priyam House, Silverline Colony, Kurudikkad, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

16 23/01/2026 AMBIKA P PARVANENDU, Near Ummini School, Ummini-mosque 
Road, Akathethara, Dhoni, Palakkad, 678009

 

17 23/01/2026 KRISHNADAS K Priyam House, Silverline Colony, Kurudikkad, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

18 23/01/2026 Dinesan K 23/256, Sree Vaishnavam Jawahar Nagar, Kurudikkad, 
Pudussery PO, Malapuzha, 678623

 

19 23/01/2026 Jayalakshmi N V Swaraambika, Kalandithara, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623
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20 23/01/2026 Jayalakshmi Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

21 23/01/2026 Jessi J Kannampadathil, Panappankadu, Ennappadam, Elappully, 
Elappully, Palakkad, 678622

 

22 23/01/2026 Ajikumar V Krishnanjali, Jawahar Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery P O, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

23 23/01/2026 Asha T R Krishnanjali, Jawahar Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery P O, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

24 23/01/2026 ADWAITH A A Krishnanjali, Jawahar Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery P O, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

25 23/01/2026 Sam K Abraham 23/186 Ottathodi House 12, Jawahar Nagar, Pudussery, 
Pudussery West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

26 23/01/2026 Sushama No 12 23/186 Ottathodi House, Jawahar Nagar, Pudussery, 
Pudussery West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

27 23/01/2026 Lakshmi B Vaishnavam, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

28 23/01/2026 RATHEESH C Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

29 23/01/2026 Sajitha K Kavunkal Parambu, Kavunkal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

30 23/01/2026 Shaifudeen M Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

31 23/01/2026 Shabana Beegam M Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623
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32 23/01/2026 Akbar A Umminikulam, Kinar Stop, Kanjikkode West, Kanjikkode 
West, Palakkad, 678623

 

33 23/01/2026 Kandamuthan Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

34 23/01/2026 Mini P K Thankam, Thottapura, Akathethara, Akathethara, Palakkad, 
678008

 

35 23/01/2026 Rugmini Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

36 23/01/2026 VRINDA S 03/1237, ADHITHYA NAGAR,NEAR K T C, 
PUDUSSERY CENTRAL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD, 

678621

 

37 23/01/2026 Manoj K Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

38 23/01/2026 Manu K Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

39 23/01/2026 Reshmi K P Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

40 23/01/2026 Binu V Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

41 23/01/2026 Velayudhan Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

42 23/01/2026 Rugmini Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

43 23/01/2026 Preeja K Satheesh Nivas, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623
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44 23/01/2026 VISHNU R Satheesh Nivas, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

45 23/01/2026 SUKANYA S Kolayakkode, Kolayakkode, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

46 23/01/2026 Krishnadas 10/549,KRISHNA BHAVAN, KUPPIYODROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, MARUTHAROAD, PALAKKAD, 

678007

 

47 23/01/2026 Seemandini 10/541,KRISHNABHAVAN, KUPPIYOD ROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, MARUTHAROAD, PALAKKAD, 

678007

 

48 23/01/2026 ANEESHA M 167/1, Bismilla,Dhoni,Palakkad, Dhoni, Akathethara, 
Dhoni, Malampuzha, 678009

 

49 23/01/2026 RAJESH M Kalariparambu, Kalariparambu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

50 23/01/2026 K G JANAKI 624, Mangal Nivas, Arimani, Puthupariyaram, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

51 23/01/2026 Venkatakrishnan 624, Mangalnivas,Arimani, Puthupariyatam, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

52 23/01/2026 SREESARATH S Sree Sarath Nivas, Vrindavan Nagar, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikkode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

53 23/01/2026 Vijayan C Thanikkal House, Near GVHSS, Pudussery Central, 
Kanjikode, Palakkad, 678621

 

54 23/01/2026 Lalitha T Thanikkal House, Near GVHSS, Pudussery Central, 
Kanjikode, Palakkad, 678621

 

55 23/01/2026 Arun V Thannikal House, Near GVHSS, Pudussery Central, 
Kanjikode, Palakkad, 678621

 



Jan 24, 2026, 6:53 AM

56 23/01/2026 AJIN VIJAYAN C Thanikkal House, Near GVHSS, Pudussery Central, 
Kanjikode, Palakkad, 678621

 

57 23/01/2026 Swathy S 21/1050, Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

58 23/01/2026 Jayakrishnan 777, Thamarakulam, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

59 23/01/2026 K MUTHALI 19/973, Kasam Manzil, Neelikkad, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

60 23/01/2026 Nisha 777, Thamarakulam, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

61 23/01/2026 kripa ke Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

62 23/01/2026 Sudevan 549, Gandhi Nagar, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

63 23/01/2026 Rajan Mappilakkadu, Mayappalam, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

64 23/01/2026 Aravinthakshan R Mappillakadu, Mayappallam, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

65 23/01/2026 Aruldas R Mappilakkadu, Mayappallam, Pudussery Central, 
Kanjikode, Palakkad, 678621

 

66 23/01/2026 SUDEESH S Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

67 23/01/2026 Suresh 5/91, Mayappallam, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621
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68 23/01/2026 Lakshmi K 5-45, Mayappallam, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

69 23/01/2026 SNEHA C Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

70 23/01/2026 Anu C Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

71 23/01/2026 Anish C Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

72 23/01/2026 Chenthamara V Kundukad, Kundukad, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

73 23/01/2026 Sheeja S Kundukad, Kundukad, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

74 23/01/2026 APARNA A P Vazhuthinassery Veedu, Naduthara, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

75 23/01/2026 Gopinathan C Krishnakripa, Naduthara, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

76 23/01/2026 Remani N Krishnakripa, Naduthara, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

77 23/01/2026 G RAGHUNATH Krishnakripa, Naduthara, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

78 23/01/2026 Athira Adeep Naduvil House, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

79 23/01/2026 SUDHA C Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


